[CHANGE ORDER NO. 7 Contract No. 03-165 DATE: 23FEB04
P.O# 031149 PROJECT:. Parallel Water Transmission Line'WF0350259/4

oW
City of College Station Garney Comp‘énies. Inc.
P.O. Box 9960 1333 Northwest Vivion Road Ph: (816) 741-4600

College Station;.Texas 77842 Kansas City, MO 64118 Fax: (816) 741-4488

s 19) 13
_ {Modification of 36" pipe $16,218.96 _ $16,218.96
1b LS __|Modification of 18" pipeline $22,252.67 0 1 ~ $22,252.67
TOTAL $38,471.63

HIRERRRR

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $4,756,474.00

Change Order No. 1 $24,507.00 0.52% CHANGE
Change Order No. 2 $137,036.42 2.88% CHANGE
Charige Order No. 3 $10,330.75 0.22% CHANGE
Change Order No. 4 $7,110.00 0.15% CHANGE
Change Order No. 5 $41,926.96 0.88% CHANGE
Change Order No. 6 $7,183.54 0.15% CHANGE
Change Order No. 7 $38,471.63 0.81% CHANGE
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT $5,023,050.30 5.60% TOTAL CHANGE
ORIGINAL CONTRACT TIME 300 Days

Time Extension No. 1 2 Days

Time Extension No. 2 4 Days

Time Extension No. 3 0 Days

Time Extension No. 4 . 2 Days

Time Extension No. & 4 Days

Time Extension No. 6 - 1 Days

Time Extension No. 7 6 Days

Revised Contract Time 319 Days

SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION DATE 30-Jun-04

Revused Substantial Comipletion Date 19-Jul-04 .

(2uln A Kotronomrn .

ITY ATTORNEY Date

DIRECTOR OF FISCAL SERVICES Date

Date  MAYOR Date
310 [o4 .
Date "CITY SECRETARY . Date

CITY MANAGER Date

All items on this Change Order are acceptance by ratification for work already completed. This Change
Order does not make any material changes to the terms of the contract. -




